
250 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 296 HSK MYECHR CHRISTIAN MYERS RENTON WA 1 1 25

2 28 HON CORY PRAZER EAST WEATCHEE WA 4 2 22

3 327 KAW LARKAL KALEB LARSON RAVENSDALE WA 3 4 20

4 212 HON COLBY WEDGEWORTH 2 6 18

5 267 HON DOMINIC DEPAZ E WENATCHEE WA 6 3 16

6 52 SUZ SALEM ARNESEN QUILCENE WA 5 5 15

7 54 KTM KEEGAN HOGBERG MARYSVILLE WA 7 7 14

250 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 329 YAM CORNCH CHRIS CORNISH LEWISTON ID 1 1 25

2 89 HON THOTOM TOMMY THOMPSON GRAHAM WA 2 3 22

3 765 KAW CHRMIC MICHAEL CHRISTENSON FEDERAL WAY WA 3 4 20

4 511 KTM SKIRAN RANDAL SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 4 5 18

5 267 HSK HENCOL COLYN HENDERSON BELFAIR WA 10 2 16

6 2 YAM BRADEN SPANGLE SPOKANE WA 5 7 15

7 116 HON CRECOD CODY CREA LEWISTON ID 9 6 14

8 264 KAW ANTHONY HAMILTON DUNDEE OR 6 9 13

9 24 HSK AMUCON CONNER AMUNDSON BELFAIR WA 11 8 12

10 17 KTM KNICOL COLTON KNIGHT COUER DELANE ID 7 13 11

11 280 YAM THOJAX JAXON THOMPSON LEWISTON ID 14 10 10

12 660 YAM FEEHEN HENRY FEEHAN BURIEN WA 13 11 9

13 417 HON SETH PETERSEN BEAVERTON OR 12 12 8

14 799 YAM BRANDON BOOM PORT ORCHARD WA 15 14 7

15 437 HSK BEUETH ETHAN BEUTLER PASCO WA 8 89 6

89 84 YAM DICPRE PRESTON DICKINSON MONROE WA 89 89 0
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250 Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 74 HON MARBRI BRIAN MARTY OLYMPIA WA 1 1 25

2 153 HON REMELL ELLIS REMPELOS ESTACADA OR 2 2 22

3 51 YAM HABJUS JUSTIN HABERLOCK VANCOUVER WA 5 3 20

4 13 HON SCHDAN DANIEL SCHMID FLORENCE MT 6 5 18

5 35 HSK LAVSAB SEBASTIAN LAVE' POST FALLS ID 4 8 16

6 422 KTM MILLMA MAX MILLER PORT ORCHARD WA 9 6 15

7 601 HON LUDWAJ AJ LUDWIGSEN FERNDALE WA 3 13 14

8 30 KTM SWICOL COLE SWINDLER KENNEWICK WA 8 9 13

9 172 KTM WARREN CONSTANTINE FORT  ST JAMES BC 14 4 12

10 738 KTM CARGAR GARHETT CARTER ARLINGTON WA 7 12 11

11 122 HON GRITAL TALON GRIMM BONNY LAKE WA 13 7 10

12 16 KAW SCHDAM DAMON SCHELLER JAFFRAY, BC 10 10 9

13 441 HON THOKYL KYLE THODE PUYALLUP WA 12 11 8

14 641 YAM FLOTOM TOMMY FLORA JR SPANAWAY WA 11 14 7

15 79 KTM TREY BREWINGTON BILLINGS MT 15 89 6

16 539 KAW HOLTAN TANNER HOLBROOK YAKIMA WA 16 89 5

17 187 YAM BRANDON BASSETT AUBURN WA 17 89 4

18 2 YAM ARMJOS JOSHUA ARMSTRONG SHELTON WA 18 89 3

89 114 HON FORJAR JARON FORNEY MISSOULA MT 89 89 0

89 63 HON KELCOL COLE KELLY EHOLT BC 89 89 0

89 4 HON LYOJUS JUSTIN LYON WENATCHEE WA 89 89 0

89 447 YAM FLACON CONNER FLATAU MESA WA 89 89 0

89 89x YAM MCKKID KIDDER MCKEE ENUMCLAW WA 89 89 0

89 144 HSK AMUEAT EATHAN AMUNDSON BELFAIR WA 89 89 0

250 Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 HON NAUBRA BRAD NAUDITT CHATTAROY WA 2 1 25

2 222 HSK HOWCHR CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 1 2 22

3 331 HON WEETOM TOMMY WEECK WASHOUGAL WA 3 3 20

4 352 SUZ HARALE ALEX HARVILL EPHRATA WA 4 4 18

5 459 YAM HOLMAS MASON HOLT TIGARD OR 6 5 16
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6 403 HON RAMMAT MATT RAMBO SELAH WA 5 6 15

450 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 25 HSK CLECAY CAYDEN CLEMENTS GOLDBAR WA 1 1 25

2 327 KAW LARKAL KALEB LARSON RAVENSDALE WA 2 2 22

3 39 HON CJ MARLOWE WOODLAND WA 4 3 20

4 196 YAM LOGSHA SHAE LOGSDON EAST WENATCHEE WA 3 5 18

5 726 HON BEN DOMINGUEZ WOODLAND WA 5 4 16

450 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 89 HON THOTOM TOMMY THOMPSON GRAHAM WA 1 3 25

2 116 HON CRECOD CODY CREA LEWISTON ID 2 4 22

3 765 KAW CHRMIC MICHAEL CHRISTENSON FEDERAL WAY WA 6 1 20

4 329 YAM CORNCH CHRIS CORNISH LEWISTON ID 5 2 18

5 2 YAM BRADEN SPANGLE SPOKANE WA 3 5 16

6 511 KTM SKIRAN RANDAL SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 4 6 15

7 17 KTM KNICOL COLTON KNIGHT COUER DELANE ID 8 7 14

8 264 KAW ANTHONY HAMILTON DUNDEE OR 7 8 13

9 417 HON SETH PETERSEN BEAVERTON OR 9 10 12

10 799 YAM BRANDON BOOM PORT ORCHARD WA 11 9 11

11 88 HON JORREY TUTTLE BASIN CITY WA 10 11 10

450  Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 74 HON MARBRI BRIAN MARTY OLYMPIA WA 1 1 25

2 51 YAM HABJUS JUSTIN HABERLOCK VANCOUVER WA 2 3 22

3 153 HON REMELL ELLIS REMPELOS ESTACADA OR 4 2 20

4 35 HSK LAVSAB SEBASTIAN LAVE' POST FALLS ID 3 4 18

5 16 KAW SCHDAM DAMON SCHELLER JAFFRAY, BC 8 5 16

6 2 YAM ARMJOS JOSHUA ARMSTRONG SHELTON WA 7 6 15

7 441 HON THOKYL KYLE THODE PUYALLUP WA 9 7 14

8 142 YAM FOEJAC JACK FOECKLER TROUTDALE OR 10 8 13

9 601 HON LUDWAJ AJ LUDWIGSEN FERNDALE WA 5 14 12
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10 112 YAM JOHNCH CHASE JOHNSON COSMOPOLIS WA 11 11 11

11 79 KTM TREY BREWINGTON BILLINGS MT 6 16 10

12 231 KAW ROWCOD CODY ROW AUBURN WA 14 9 9

13 187 YAM BRANDON BASSETT AUBURN WA 12 12 8

14 110x KTM BONBAR BARRY BONVILLE BONNY LAKE WA 15 10 7

15 713 YAM JENDAK DAKOTA JENSEN EPHRATA WA 13 13 6

16 656 HON CHARLES URBACH BELLINGHAM WA 16 15 5

17 114 HON FORJAR JARON FORNEY MISSOULA MT 17 89 4

88 447 YAM FLACON CONNER FLATAU MESA WA 88 89 0

89 4 HON LYOJUS JUSTIN LYON WENATCHEE WA 89 89 0

450 Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 222 HSK HOWCHR CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 3 1 25

2 18 HON NAUBRA BRAD NAUDITT CHATTAROY WA 2 2 22

3 331 HON WEETOM TOMMY WEECK WASHOUGAL WA 1 3 20

4 430 KTM SUMDYL DYLAN SUMMERLIN KENT WA 5 4 18

5 474 KTM ANSJAK JAKE ANSTETT PORT ANGELES WA 4 6 16

6 352 SUZ HARALE ALEX HARVILL EPHRATA WA 7 7 15

7 609 HON STITRA TRA STIGALL RAYMOND WA 6 9 14

8 10 YAM DOMJOE JOEY DOMINGUEZ WOODLAND WA 8 8 13

9 851 YAM ALLNEA NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 12 5 12

10 459 YAM HOLMAS MASON HOLT TIGARD OR 10 10 11

11 14 HON WILSHO SHON WILSON PACIFIC WA 9 11 10

12 585 YAM LUDBRA BRAD LUDWIGSEN FERNDALE WA 14 12 9

13 57 KTM MEGCOL COLLIN MEGEE WAUNA WA 13 13 8

14 153 HON CRAGRE GREG CRATER RENTON WA 16 14 7

15 536 HON MEUERI ERICK MEUSLIING HUBBARD OR 11 89 6

16 718 KAW DAIERI ERIC DAINING BATTLE GROUND WA 15 89 5

Unlimited Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 331 HON WEETOM TOMMY WEECK WASHOUGAL WA 1 25

2 222 HSK HOWCHR CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 2 22

3 474 KTM ANSJAK JAKE ANSTETT PORT ANGELES WA 3 20
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4 18 HON NAUBRA BRAD NAUDITT CHATTAROY WA 4 18

5 536 HON MEUERI ERICK MEUSLIING HUBBARD OR 5 16

6 430 KTM SUMDYL DYLAN SUMMERLIN KENT WA 6 15

7 851 YAM ALLNEA NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 7 14

8 352 SUZ HARALE ALEX HARVILL EPHRATA WA 8 13

9 459 YAM HOLMAS MASON HOLT TIGARD OR 9 12

10 403 HON RAMMAT MATT RAMBO SELAH WA 10 11

11 585 YAM LUDBRA BRAD LUDWIGSEN FERNDALE WA 11 10

12 10 YAM DOMJOE JOEY DOMINGUEZ WOODLAND WA 12 9

13 609 HON STITRA TRA STIGALL RAYMOND WA 13 8

14 14 HON WILSHO SHON WILSON PACIFIC WA 14 7

50cc Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 180 COB HANAYD AYDAN HANDRAN LEWISTON ID 1 1 25

2 42 KTM STOMAT MATTHEW STORMENT PULLMAN WA 2 3 22

3 173 KTM CAM MILLER CAMAS WA 3 5 20

4 777 COB BRODY BIRKESTOL ALINGTON WA 7 4 18

5 107 KTM CASHE NITZEL STAR ID 10 2 16

6 99 COB EDUARDO GARCIA JR QUINCY WA 6 6 15

7 915 KTM WELARI ARIEL WELCH YAKIMA WA 5 7 14

8 12 KTM WINJAY JAYLEE WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 4 9 13

9 14 COB AUBREY MILLS PENDLETON OR 9 8 12

10 114 YAM MAKAYLA GILBERT AUBURN WA 8 10 11

50cc Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 COB TREVIS MULLINS PASCO WA 1 1 25

2 241 COB MICHAEL PILLER WASHOUGAL WA 2 2 22

3 28 COB EKEOBR BREYDON SCHOENBORN VANCOUVER WA 4 3 20

4 8 KTM DANNY DAVIE MILWAUKIE OR 3 5 18

5 100 COB EPPJAM JAMISON EPPIG MONROE WA 5 4 16

50cc Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 316 COB KOEVAN VANCE KOETJE LYNDEN WA 1 1 25

2 800 KTM ALLJOR JORDAN ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 2 2 22

3 11 COB BO FOREMAN LEWISTON ID 3 3 20

50cc Open

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 316 COB KOEVAN VANCE KOETJE LYNDEN WA 1 1 25

2 7 KTM SAWYER GOULET KALISPELL MT 2 2 22

3 18 COB TREVIS MULLINS PASCO WA 5 3 20

4 800 KTM ALLJOR JORDAN ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 4 4 18

5 11 COB BO FOREMAN LEWISTON ID 3 5 16

6 180 COB HANAYD AYDAN HANDRAN LEWISTON ID 6 6 15

7 28 COB EKEOBR BREYDON SCHOENBORN VANCOUVER WA 7 7 14

8 42 KTM STOMAT MATTHEW STORMENT PULLMAN WA 9 8 13

9 777 COB BRODY BIRKESTOL ALINGTON WA 12 9 12

10 915 KTM WELARI ARIEL WELCH YAKIMA WA 11 11 11

11 114 YAM MAKAYLA GILBERT AUBURN WA 14 10 10

12 8x KTM CASHE NITZEL STAR ID 8 89 9

13 8 KTM DANNY DAVIE MILWAUKIE OR 10 89 8

14 241 COB MICHAEL PILLER WASHOUGAL WA 13 89 7

65cc Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 7 KTM SAWYER GOULET KALISPELL MT 1 1 25

2 321 KTM HEICAR CARTER HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 2 2 22

3 667 KTM RYDER MATTSON MCKENNA WA 4 3 20

4 66 KTM TRENT MCLAUGHLIN BOTHELL WA 3 5 18

5 144 KTM DANIEL PURCELL WASHOUGAL WA 6 4 16

6 356 KAW DUNEVA EVAN DUNCAN RICHLAND WA 5 6 15

7 10 KAW DYLON AXELSON SNOHOMISH WA 7 8 14

8 229 COB DYLAN ALEXANDER SNOHOMISH WA 11 7 13

9 23 KAW TRISTAN WOOD EAST WENATCHEE WA 9 9 12

10 223 KTM HOODEV DEVIN HOOKER SNOHOMISH WA 8 11 11

11 24x KAW MICHAEL CHAMBERS MARYSVILLE WA 10 10 10
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65cc Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 29 KTM CONCJJ JJ CONCANNON BELLINGHAM WA 2 1 25

2 100 KTM FIGCOO COOPER FIGUEROA COUERDELANE ID 1 2 22

3 347 KAW LANDEN ANDRES LEWISTON ID 3 3 20

4 10x KTM RIGRYD RYDER RIGERT GRESHAM OR 4 4 18

5 9 KTM KADEN COUGHLIN BOTHELL WA 5 5 16

6 872 KTM MARJAC JACOB MARTIN WAUNA WA 7 6 15

7 2 COB WINLUK LUKE WINKLER DAYTON WA 6 88 14

65cc Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 510 KTM SKIKYL KYLE SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 1 1 25

2 999 COB WINCOD CODY WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 2 2 22

3 24 KTM BERRYD RYDER BERGERMEIER ARLINGTON WA 3 4 20

4 15 KTM MULTAN TANNER MULLINS PASCO WA 89 3 18

65cc Open

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 999 COB WINCOD CODY WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 1 1 25

2 100 KTM FIGCOO COOPER FIGUEROA COUERDELANE ID 3 2 22

3 29 KTM CONCJJ JJ CONCANNON BELLINGHAM WA 2 3 20

4 347 KTM LANDEN ANDRES LEWISTON ID 4 6 18

5 24 KTM BERRYD RYDER BERGERMEIER ARLINGTON WA 6 5 16

6 10x KTM RIGRYD RYDER RIGERT GRESHAM OR 5 8 15

7 7 KTM SAWYER GOULET KALISPELL MT 9 7 14

8 2 COB WINLUK LUKE WINKLER DAYTON WA 8 9 13

9 872 KTM MARJAC JACOB MARTIN WAUNA WA 7 12 12

10 321 KTM HEICAR CARTER HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 11 13 11

11 667 KTM RYDER MATTSON MCKENNA WA 10 14 10

12 356 KAW DUNEVA EVAN DUNCAN RICHLAND WA 12 15 9

13 9 KTM KADEN COUGHLIN BOTHELL WA 18 10 8

14 66 KTM TRENT MCLAUGHLIN BOTHELL WA 19 11 7

15 10 KAW DYLON AXELSON SNOHOMISH WA 13 17 6

16 229 COB DYLAN ALEXANDER SNOHOMISH WA 15 16 5
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17 23 KAW TRISTAN WOOD EAST WENATCHEE WA 16 18 4

18 223 KTM HOODEV DEVIN HOOKER SNOHOMISH WA 14 20 3

19 24x KAW MICHAEL CHAMBERS MARYSVILLE WA 17 19 2

20 15 KTM MULTAN TANNER MULLINS PASCO WA 89 4 1

85 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 68 HSK DICPAR PARKER DICKINSON MONROE WA 1 1 25

2 926 KTM EVAN HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 2 2 22

3 8 HON CORY PRAZER EAST WEATCHEE WA 4 3 20

4 347 KAW LANDEN ANDRES LEWISTON ID 5 4 18

5 923 KTM MELMAX MAX MELLEMA BELLINGHAM WA 3 8 16

6 103 YAM CARTER ANDERSON GRANITE FALLS WA 8 6 15

7 267 HON DOMINIC DEPAZ E WENATCHEE WA 7 7 14

8 29 KTM CONCJJ JJ CONCANNON BELLINGHAM WA 10 5 13

9 22x KAW OCHBRE BRENNER OCHOA MESA WA 9 9 12

10 180 YAM THOBRO BROCK THOMPSON LEWISTON ID 11 10 11

11 7x YAM EKEKAT KATIE EKEBERG VANCOUVER WA 12 11 10

12 7 KAW MYA BIRKESTOL ARLINGTON WA 13 12 9

13 825 KAW COLTON TENNANT STAR ID 6 89 8

85 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 782 HON ZAC ROGERS PASCO WA 1 2 25

2 284 KTM DUGKOR KORBIN DUGGAN WEST RICHLAND WA 3 1 22

3 510 KTM SKIKYL KYLE SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 2 5 20

4 299 KAW DESJOE JOE DESIMONE JR MAPLE VALLEY WA 6 3 18

5 101 KTM ALETAY TAYLOR ALEXANDER KENNEWICK WA 5 4 16

6 225 HSK JOHZAC ZACH JOHNSON ARLINGTON WA 9 6 15

7 911 KTM RISRYD RYDER RISDON RONALD WA 8 7 14

8 436 HON CHAZ COOLEY SNOHOMISH WA 7 8 13

10 212e KTM COLBY FLATAU MESA WA 909 9 11

90 18e HSK OCHBRA BRANDT OCHOA MESA WA 90 90 0

85 Int (B)
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# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 373 KAW MELLUK LUKE MELLEMA LYNDEN WA 1 1 25

2 204 KTM CROCHI CHRISTOPHER CROUSHORN SNOHOMISH WA 2 2 22

85-150cc Supermini (C/B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 437 HSK BEUETH ETHAN BEUTLER PASCO WA 1 2 25

2 24 HSK AMUCON CONNER AMUNDSON BELFAIR WA 2 3 22

3 782 HON ZAC ROGERS PASCO WA 6 1 20

4 373 KAW MELLUK LUKE MELLEMA LYNDEN WA 3 4 18

5 299 KAW DESJOE JOE DESIMONE JR MAPLE VALLEY WA 5 5 16

6 510 KTM SKIKYL KYLE SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 4 6 15

7 204 KTM CROCHI CHRISTOPHER CROUSHORN SNOHOMISH WA 7 8 14

8 284 KTM DUGKOR KORBIN DUGGAN WEST RICHLAND WA 9 7 13

9 911 KTM RISRYD RYDER RISDON RONALD WA 8 9 12

10 212 KTM COLBY FLATAU MESA WA 11 10 11

11 225 HSK JOHZAC ZACH JOHNSON ARLINGTON WA 10 11 10

89 18x HSK OCHBRA BRANDT OCHOA MESA WA 89 89 0

85cc Open (Beg)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 68 HSK DICPAR PARKER DICKINSON MONROE WA 1 1 25

2 926 KTM EVAN HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 3 2 22

3 923 KTM MELMAX MAX MELLEMA BELLINGHAM WA 2 3 20

4 825 KAW COLTON TENNANT STAR ID 4 5 18

5 347 KAW LANDEN ANDRES LEWISTON ID 6 4 16

6 22x KAW OCHBRE BRENNER OCHOA MESA WA 5 6 15

25+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 171 HON DUSTIN JAMES ENTERPRISE OR 1 1 25

2 432 KAW WEIRYA RYAN WEIDNER TACOMA WA 2 2 22

3 321 HON COUKEL KELLEY COURTRIGHT FIFE WA 3 4 20

4 716 KAW KYLE HAYS LEWISTON ID 6 3 18

5 539 HON JON ADAMS KENNEWICK WA 5 5 16
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6 172 HON GARJAI JAIME GARZA OTHELLO WA 4 6 15

7 88 HON JORREY TUTTLE BASIN CITY WA 7 7 14

8 971 KAW CARTER TANNAHILL LEWISTON ID 8 8 13

9 225 YAM JAKE LOHMAN LEWISTON ID 9 9 12

89 526 YAM JEREMIE RAUGUST KENNEWICK WA 89 89 0

89 130 KTM WILJEF JEFF WILSON GRESHAM OR 89 89 0

25+ Expert (B/A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 474 KTM ANSJAK JAKE ANSTETT PORT ANGELES WA 1 1 25

2 851 YAM ALLNEA NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 3 2 22

3 272 KAW SULROR RORY SULLIVAN WHITE SALMON OR 4 4 20

4 14 HON WILSHO SHON WILSON PACIFIC WA 5 5 18

5 642 KAW RUMJOE JOEY RUMINER BONNEY LAKE WA 6 7 16

6 281 HON HAMDAN DANIEL HAMILTON MCMINNVILLE OR 8 6 15

7 101 KAW LANJOE JOEY LANCASTER AWESOME OR 11 8 14

8 295 YAM IVEDRE DREW IVEY KENNEWICK WA 9 10 13

9 077 HON BRODAN DANNY BROCKER BELLINGHAM WA 10 11 12

10 444 HON EKESEA SEAN EKERSON SHERWOOD OR 14 9 11

11 536 HON MEUERI ERICK MEUSLIING HUBBARD OR 2 21 10

12 196 YAM JASON GIBBONS PESHASTIN WA 17 12 9

13 656 HON CHARLES URBACH BELLINGHAM WA 16 15 8

14 144 KAW OLIJOS JOSH OLIN VANCOUVER WA 15 16 7

15 716 YAM CODY HAYS LEWISTON ID 19 13 6

16 49 YAM DILSTE STEVE DILDINE WALLA WALLA WA 18 14 5

17 718 KAW DAIERI ERIC DAINING BATTLE GROUND WA 12 20 4

18 241 HON BARBRO BROC BARNES VANCOUVER WA 20 17 3

19 151 KAW ZUHJAS JASON ZUHLKE KENNEWICK WA 13 88 2

20 84x HON RYAN MCKEAN ALGONA WA 22 18 1

21 911 HON HEVJUS JUSTIN HEVLY WENATCHEE WA 21 19 1

22 153 HON CRAGRE GREG CRATER RENTON WA 89 3 1

23 453 SUZ KUEKON KONNRAD KUEST AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA 7 89 1

89 84 YAM CRATHO THOMAS CRANSTON BOW WA 89 89 0

30+ Sportsman (D/C)

Pacific Racing Organization

www.pacificracingmx.com



# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 236 YAM BODAND ANDY BODERICK KENNEWICK WA 1 1 25

2 432 KAW WEIRYA RYAN WEIDNER TACOMA WA 2 2 22

3 341 HON JOHN STEWART 3 3 20

4 289 KTM HOBCOD CODY HOBURG KENNEWICK WA 4 4 18

5 321 HON COUKEL KELLEY COURTRIGHT FIFE WA 6 5 16

6 625 YAM MILCLI CLIFF MILLER POTLATCH ID 5 6 15

7 302 HON GRIJAY JAY GRIGSBY COWICHE WA 10 7 14

8 530 HON JESSE SAYLOR MAPLE VALLEYQ WA 12 8 13

9 514 HON MIKE WILLIAMSON PUYALLUP WA 11 9 12

10 69 HON BROCK POWELL HILLSBORO OR 13 88 11

11 47 YAM JOSEPH PEARSON VANCOUVER WA 7 89 10

12 777 KTM BOTJEF JEFF BOTEFUHR IRRIGON OR 8 89 9

13 172 HON GARJAI JAIME GARZA OTHELLO WA 9 89 8

89 130 KTM WILJEF JEFF WILSON GRESHAM OR 89 89 0

30+ Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 345x KAW JORMAR MARK JORDAN KENNEWICK WA 1 1 25

2 171 HON DUSTIN JAMES ENTERPRISE OR 2 2 22

3 49 YAM DILSTE STEVE DILDINE WALLA WALLA WA 4 3 20

4 97 KAW FINMIK MIKE FINNEY KENNEWICK WA 3 5 18

5 963 KTM MILSTE STEVE MILLER CAMAS WA 5 6 16

6 417 KTM DUSTIN KUYKENDALL MEDFORD OR 6 7 15

7 116 KAW SEGAR GARRETT SEEK PUYALLUP WA 89 4 14

8 403 HON FLERIC RICH FLEMING DEMING WA 7 89 13

30+ Expert (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 153 HON CRAGRE GREG CRATER RENTON WA 4 1 25

2 453 SUZ KUEKON KONNRAD KUEST AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA 2 3 22

3 272 KAW SULROR RORY SULLIVAN WHITE SALMON OR 1 4 20

4 101 KAW LANJOE JOEY LANCASTER AWESOME OR 5 2 18

5 151 KAW ZUHJAS JASON ZUHLKE KENNEWICK WA 3 7 16

6 077 HON BRODAN DANNY BROCKER BELLINGHAM WA 6 5 15
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7 454 KAW HAMJAM JAMES HAMILTON EAGLE CREEK OR 7 8 14

8 5 HON DEVROY ROYCE DEVOL ENUMCLAW WA 8 9 13

9 284 YAM STESCO SCOT STEFFY EDMONDS WA 10 10 12

10 997 KAW PAYEDD EDDIE PAYNE COVINGTON WA 9 12 11

11 144 KAW OLIJOS JOSH OLIN VANCOUVER WA 12 11 10

12 911 HON HEVJUS JUSTIN HEVLY WENATCHEE WA 11 14 9

13 163 KAW NICDAV DAVID NICHOLS EVERETT WA 13 13 8

14 295 YAM IVEDRE DREW IVEY KENNEWICK WA 89 6 7

40+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 289 KTM HOBCOD CODY HOBURG KENNEWICK WA 2 1 25

2 236 YAM BODAND ANDY BODERICK KENNEWICK WA 1 2 22

3 57 KAW SETDOU DOUG SETO PASCO WA 4 4 20

4 421 KTM GJ SILVERWOLF NORTH BEND WA 7 3 18

5 47 KAW TRUJOS JOSH TRUE VANCOUVER WA 6 5 16

6 42 KAW FOXDON DON FOX PUYALLUP WA 5 6 15

7 777 KTM BOTJEF JEFF BOTEFUHR IRRIGON OR 3 8 14

8 54 YAM WEAJOH JOHN WEAVER PASCO WA 8 7 13

9 911 KTM DOUKEN KEN DOUVIER AUBURN WA 9 9 12

40+ Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 345x KAW JORMAR MARK JORDAN KENNEWICK WA 1 1 25

2 97 KAW FINMIK MIKE FINNEY KENNEWICK WA 2 2 22

3 85 HON MARDUA DUANE MARKER WENATCHEE WA 4 3 20

4 625 YAM MILCLI CLIFF MILLER POTLATCH ID 3 4 18

5 317 HON ROSPRE PRESTON ROSDAHL ORTING WA 7 6 16

6 302 HON GRIJAY JAY GRIGSBY COWICHE WA 9 5 15

7 61 HON JASON LUSIER TACOMA WA 6 8 14

8 345 KTM MCBDON DON MCBRIDE RAVENSDALE WA 8 7 13

9 403 HON FLERIC RICH FLEMING DEMING WA 5 88 12

10 852 HON MARLAN LANCE MARSHALL BUCKLEY WA 10 89 11

40+ Legends (A)
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# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 284 YAM STESCO SCOT STEFFY EDMONDS WA 1 1 25

2 223 HON GRISCO SCOTT GRIMM BONNEY LAKE WA 2 2 22

Schoolboy 12-16

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 13 HON SCHDAN DANIEL SCHMID FLORENCE MT 1 1 25

2 30 KTM SWICOL COLE SWINDLER KENNEWICK WA 3 2 22

3 89 HON THOTOM TOMMY THOMPSON GRAHAM WA 2 3 20

4 660 YAM FEEHEN HENRY FEEHAN BURIEN WA 4 5 18

5 437 HSK BEUETH ETHAN BEUTLER PASCO WA 6 4 16

6 25 KTM MILMAS MASON MILLER PORT ORCHARD WA 5 6 15

7 296 HSK MYECHR CHRISTIAN MYERS RENTON WA 7 7 14

89 84 YAM DICPRE PRESTON DICKINSON MONROE WA 89 89 0

89 89x YAM MCKKID KIDDER MCKEE ENUMCLAW WA 89 89 0

Collegeboy 17-24

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 153 HON REMELL ELLIS REMPELOS ESTACADA OR 1 1 25

2 79 KTM TREY BREWINGTON BILLINGS MT 3 2 22

3 422 KTM MILLMA MAX MILLER PORT ORCHARD WA 5 3 20

4 142 YAM FOEJAC JACK FOECKLER TROUTDALE OR 6 4 18

5 49 SUZ COUTYL TYLER COUCH DAMASCUS OR 4 7 16

6 122 HON GRITAL TALON GRIMM BONNY LAKE WA 8 5 15

7 172 KTM WARREN CONSTANTINE FORT  ST JAMES BC 2 11 14

8 35 HSK LAVSAB SEBASTIAN LAVE' POST FALLS ID 7 8 13

9 994 YAM KELSON AMMONS BLAINE WA 10 9 12

10 112 YAM JOHNCH CHASE JOHNSON COSMOPOLIS WA 9 10 11

11 713 YAM JENDAK DAKOTA JENSEN EPHRATA WA 16 6 10

12 231 KAW ROWCOD CODY ROW AUBURN WA 13 12 9

13 110x KTM BONBAR BARRY BONVILLE BONNY LAKE WA 12 13 8

14 641 YAM FLOTOM TOMMY FLORA JR SPANAWAY WA 11 15 7

15 267 HSK HENCOL COLYN HENDERSON BELFAIR WA 14 16 6

16 380 KAW LARBAI BAILEY LARSEN FERNDALE WA 17 14 5

17 114 HON FORJAR JARON FORNEY MISSOULA MT 15 89 4
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89 144 HSK AMUEAT EATHAN AMUNDSON BELFAIR WA 89 89 0

89 4 HON LYOJUS JUSTIN LYON WENATCHEE WA 89 89 0

89 63 HON KELCOL COLE KELLY EHOLT BC 89 89 0

Women Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 KAW SABRINA BERRY SELAH WA 1 1 25

2 7x YAM EKEKAT KATIE EKEBERG VANCOUVER WA 2 2 22

3 7 KAW MYA BIRKESTOL ARLINGTON WA 3 3 20

4 815 HON GRIEMM EMMERSCYN GRIGSBY COWICHE WA 4 4 18

Women Sportsman (C/B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 YAM ORKKER KERSTIN ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 1 1 25

2 98 HON BEKOLI OLIVIA BEKO MILWAUKIE OR 3 2 22

3 25 HSK CLECAY CAYDEN CLEMENTS GOLDBAR WA 2 3 20

4 91 YAM HOWSHI SHIRI HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 4 4 18

5 289 HON CHELSIE MARLOWE WOODLAND WA 5 5 16

6 237 SUZ MILSAM SAMATHA MILLS PENDLETON OR 6 6 15

Women Expert (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 417 HON KRISTA BUCK ALOHA OR 1 1 25

50+ Relic

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 12 YAM ORKDOU DOUG ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 2 1 25

2 97 KAW FINMIK MIKE FINNEY KENNEWICK WA 1 2 22

3 85 HON MARDUA DUANE MARKER WENATCHEE WA 3 3 20

4 57 KAW SETDOU DOUG SETO PASCO WA 4 4 18

5 345 KTM MCBDON DON MCBRIDE RAVENSDALE WA 5 5 16

6 5 HON DEVTED GRANDPA DEVOL ENUMCLAW WA 8 6 15

7 796 KAW PAUCUR CURTIS PAULSON VANCOUVER WA 9 7 14

8 515 YAM LOGKEV KEVIN LOGSDON EAST WENATCHEE WA 6 89 13

9 852 HON MARLAN LANCE MARSHALL BUCKLEY WA 7 89 12
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